KWV

40521

ESTABLISHED 1818

PO Box 528,

FAIR

Warshay Investments Pt
Telephone :

**Yat Feg Yo

Customer Order Date:
18.10.2023
Customer Order Number:

KWV Qrder Number:

Ltd t/a va 110867540
Suider dez 1, 7e4 Loading Status:
021 - 8073511 Deliver
2012/018792/07
= FI.‘.IOl- IOD26218853033 Gross Weight :  756.080kg

TOET

900097
900237
900186
900419
901314

900170

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIE

9501405
901406
901408
901395

700022372
700024117
700024490
700024380
700025316
700022373

700025213
700025214
700025215
700025120

KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV 10Yr 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml} 17%Alc
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc
KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x200ml

D:

Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shéoter 10{15x20m1)
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml}

cs
cs
cs
<s
cs
cs

Cs
Ccs
cs
cs

12 x 200 | 33.0
€ x 750 1.0
12 x 750 | 20.0
12 x 750 3.0
12 x 750 1.0
12 x 200 | 33.0
150 x 20 10
150 x 20 5
150 % 20 5
150 x 20 2

592.20
382.74
3,295.56
1,274.76
1,274.76
561.24

Item rejectied.

Item rejectled
Item rejectled
Item rejectred

tock
tock
tock
tock

592,20

19,542.60 2,931.

382.74 382.74 57.
3,295.5¢6 65,911.20 9,886.
1,274.76 3,824.28 573.
1,274.76 1,274.76 181,
561.24 18,520.92 2,778,

39
41
€9
64
21
14

22,473.99
440.15

75,797.89

4,397.92
1,465.97
21,299.08

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good ordex

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termg

Currency:

ZAR

Settlement Discount H
Payable after Discount

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

1,888.12-
$123986.86

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Chegue Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Y



